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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Preliminary

Stella Forsyth (2007) -- Great Ryrie PS (EMR) 1

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 38.00 75.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 41.80 117.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jacqueline Nolan (2006) -- Galilee Catholic PS (SMR) 2

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 36.00 70.00  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 38.50 108.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Dovison (2007) -- Shelford Girls Grammar (SMR) 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 66.35  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 28.50 94.85  Inward Dive

Kiara Field (2006) -- Holy Rosary School (LMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 30.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 60.10  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 33.15 93.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Adeline Burt (2007) -- Bentleigh West PS (SMR) 5

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 62.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 90.50  Back Dive

Hanna Graham (2006) -- Firbank GS (SMR) 6

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 25.50 56.95  Back Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 33.25 90.20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Charli Petrov (2007) -- Methodist Ladies College (EMR) 7

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 36.30 62.30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 27.00 89.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lana Renieris (2008) -- Camberwell HS (EMR) 8

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 32.30 53.90  Back Dive

5111A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 30.60 84.50  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Shailey Reeves (2007) -- Chelsea Heights PS (SMR) 9

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 56.30  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 84.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Coco Taylor (2008) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 10

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 55.25  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 27.20 82.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Johnson (2007) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 11

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 53.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 80.75  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Preliminary

Ella Bailey (2007) -- Firbank GS (SMR) 12

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 51.20  Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 80.00  Inward Somersault

Alice Gillfillan (2007) -- Lauriston Girls School (SMR) 13

101C 1 1.2 8.0 6.5 6.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 30.00 54.60  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 79.80  Inward Dive

Paige Gillam (2008) -- Oxley Christian College (EMR) 14

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 47.85  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 31.50 79.35  Inward Dive

Amelia Murphy (2007) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 15

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 25.50 50.70  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 75.90  Inward Dive

Grace Jacobs (2007) -- Old Orchard PS (EMR) 16

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 45.20  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 74.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ashlyn Norman (2007) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 17

101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 22.95 48.85  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 72.65  Forward Somersault

Annabelle Stacey (2007) -- Manifold Heights PS (WMR) 18

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 3.0     12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 27.75 47.75  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 72.40  Back Dive

Heidi Gillon (2006) -- Hartwell PS (EMR) 19

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 43.40  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 69.75  Back Dive

Tara Smith (2006) -- Glen Katherine PS (NMR) 20

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 42.00  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 68.35  Back Dive

Amity Lansbury (2007) -- Watsonia North PS (NMR) 21

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 46.10  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 67.10  Inward Dive

Ada Jones (2008) -- Apollo Parkways PS (NMR) 22

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 40.60  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 66.10  Back Somersault

Ana Teravska (2006) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 23

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 44.10  Back Dive

102B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 21.00 65.10  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Preliminary

Thea Mills (2006) -- Elisabeth Murdoch C (SMR) 24

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 44.80  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 64.80  Inward Somersault

Chloe Kropman (2007) -- Christ the Priest Catholic PS 25

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 22.10 43.80  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 62.00 4Forward Somersault

Eve Conroy (2009) -- Camp Hill PS (LMR) 26

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 36.40  Inward Dive

102B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 61.15  Forward Somersault

Caitlyn Merritt (2007) -- Christ the Priest Catholic PS 27

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 32.80  Forward jump

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 20.40 53.20  Back Dive

Chloe Kodagoda (2006) -- Wales Street PS (NMR) 28

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 14.70 14.70  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 31.50 4Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 18.70 50.20  Back Dive

Emma Wallace (2007) -- Hartwell PS (EMR) 29

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 14.70 14.70  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 14.70 29.40 4Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 20.40 49.80  Back Dive

Ava McFarlane (2006) -- Christ the Priest Catholic PS 30

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 15.30 31.40  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 16.10 47.50  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Final

Stella Forsyth (2007) -- Great Ryrie PS (EMR) 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 37.00 69.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 40.70 110.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jacqueline Nolan (2006) -- Galilee Catholic PS (SMR) 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 65.10  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 35.20 100.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charli Petrov (2007) -- Methodist Ladies College (EMR) 3

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 32.55 58.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 34.10 93.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Dovison (2007) -- Shelford Girls Grammar (SMR) 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 56.55  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 83.55  Inward Dive

Kiara Field (2006) -- Holy Rosary School (LMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 26.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 4.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 50.60  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 31.90 82.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Final

Adeline Burt (2007) -- Bentleigh West PS (SMR) 6

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 57.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 79.70  Back Dive

Shailey Reeves (2007) -- Chelsea Heights PS (SMR) 7

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 53.20  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 78.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lana Renieris (2008) -- Camberwell HS (EMR) 8

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 51.00  Back Dive

5111A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 27.00 78.00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Coco Taylor (2008) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 9

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 48.00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 76.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Hanna Graham (2006) -- Firbank GS (SMR) 10

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 20.40 20.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 46.65  Back Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 29.45 76.10  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Sophie Johnson (2007) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 11

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 51.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 75.70  Back Dive

Annabelle Stacey (2007) -- Manifold Heights PS (WMR) 12

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 46.30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 22.10 68.40  Back Dive

Tara Smith (2006) -- Glen Katherine PS (NMR) 13

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 42.00  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 22.10 64.10  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Boys, Preliminary

Maxim Renieris (2006) -- Camberwell HS (EMR) 1

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 34.00 61.20  Back Dive

5111A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 26.10 87.30  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Ned Conroy (2006) -- Camp Hill PS (LMR) 2

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 47.15  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 74.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Wil Conroy (2006) -- Camp Hill PS (LMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 49.00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 72.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Boys, Final

Maxim Renieris (2006) -- Camberwell HS (EMR) 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Boys, Final

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 56.95  Back Dive

5111A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 27.90 84.85  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Wil Conroy (2006) -- Camp Hill PS (LMR) 2

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 44.10  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 67.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ned Conroy (2006) -- Camp Hill PS (LMR) 3

101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 39.95  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 21.60 61.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary

Olivia Roche (2005) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 1

105B 3 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 37.20 37.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 35.20 72.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 37.00 109.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 0.0     12.0 25.20 134.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mia Osler (2005) -- Beaumaris SC (SMR) 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 36.90 66.50  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 28.50 95.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 33.25 128.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Kelly (2005) -- Box Hill HS (EMR) 3

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 56.60  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 88.05  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 31.90 119.95  Forward Double Somersault

Mia Bagiartakis (2005) -- Korowa Anglican Girls S (SMR) 4

101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 56.30  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.5     22.0 30.80 87.10  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 29.25 116.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Elsie Clifford (2004) -- St Helena SC (NMR) 5

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 51.75  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 30.40 82.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 25.20 107.35  Reverse Dive

Alice Niall (2004) -- Princes Hill SC (NMR) 6

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 45.50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 71.00  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 94.80  Forward Somersault

Hanna Hyland (2004) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 7

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 37.60  Inward Dive

5222D 1 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 25.65 63.25  Back Somersault 1 Twist

202A 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 30.60 93.85  Back Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary

Elly Booth (2005) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.0     16.5 28.05 47.65  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 68.65  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 4.0 4.5     10.5 18.90 87.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

Briana Jones (2004) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 25.50 43.70  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 70.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 3.5 4.0     9.5 17.10 87.15  Back Dive ½ Twist

Chloe Paton (2004) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 10

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 2.5     11.0 15.40 15.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 40.90  Back Dive

202B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 64.10  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 3.5 5.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 82.30  Inward Dive

Annabelle Marsden (2005) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 11

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 3.5     9.0 15.30 32.80  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 4.5 5.0     11.5 20.70 53.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 18.90 72.40  Forward Somersault

Sofia Galletti (2005) -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 12

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 16.50 30.50 4Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 23.80 54.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 16.10 70.40 4Forward Somersault

Amber Braden (2004) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 13

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 16.80 32.90  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 2.5     10.5 14.70 47.60  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 19.55 67.15  Back Dive

Holly Carrafa (2004) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 14

101A 1 1.4 2.5 4.0 3.0     9.5 13.30 13.30  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 21.25 34.55  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 50.65  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 66.75  Forward Somersault

Loralie Sia (2005) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 15

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 3.0     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.5 4.0 5.0     11.5 19.55 37.05  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 2.0 2.5     6.5 11.70 48.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 15.40 64.15  Forward Somersault

Jordan Berger (2004) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 16

101A 1 1.4 3.5 5.0 3.0     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 14.70 30.80  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 3.0     8.0 12.00 42.80  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 59.60  Forward Somersault

Lucy Anderson (2004) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 17

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 3.0     11.0 15.40 15.40  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 1.0 1.5 2.5     5.0 9.00 24.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

100C 3 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 14.50 38.90  Forward jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 54.90  Back jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary

Lara Greening (2004) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 18

101A 1 1.4 2.0 3.0 3.0     8.0 11.20 11.20  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 1.0 2.0 3.0     6.0 10.80 22.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 2.5     6.5 9.10 31.10  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 4.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 52.10  Forward Somersault

Sarah Hamilton (2004) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 19

101A 1 1.4 2.5 2.0 1.5     6.0 8.40 8.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 2.0 2.5 1.5     6.0 8.40 16.80  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 1.5     5.5 7.70 24.50  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 17.00 41.50  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Final

Olivia Roche (2005) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 1

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 5.0     18.0 39.60 79.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 42.00 121.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 43.05 164.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elsie Clifford (2004) -- St Helena SC (NMR) 2

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 56.95  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 34.20 91.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 26.10 117.25  Reverse Dive

Lucy Kelly (2005) -- Box Hill HS (EMR) 3

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 56.65  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 29.75 86.40  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 28.60 115.00  Forward Double Somersault

Mia Bagiartakis (2005) -- Korowa Anglican Girls S (SMR) 4

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 28.05 54.30  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 83.70  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 108.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Mia Osler (2005) -- Beaumaris SC (SMR) 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 25.20 48.40  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 30.40 78.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 29.45 108.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hanna Hyland (2004) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 6

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 45.20  Forward Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 3.0 5.0 4.0     12.0 22.80 68.00  Back Somersault 1 Twist

202A 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 27.90 95.90  Back Somersault

Elly Booth (2005) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 48.05  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 69.75  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 4.5 3.5     11.0 19.80 89.55  Back Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Final

Alice Niall (2004) -- Princes Hill SC (NMR) 8

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 41.00  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 21.25 62.25  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 84.65  Forward Somersault

Briana Jones (2004) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 3.5     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 6.0     15.0 25.50 43.00  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 67.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 14.00 81.65  Forward Somersault

Chloe Paton (2004) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 10

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 2.5     10.5 14.70 14.70  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 23.80 38.50  Back Dive

202B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 60.10  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 78.30  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Boys, Preliminary

Nathan Brown (2005) -- Ringwood SC (EMR) 1

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 30.80 30.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 60.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 27.00 87.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 30.80 118.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cameron Coutts (2004) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 2

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5123D 1 2.1 2.5 4.0 3.0     9.5 19.95 42.90  Fwd 1 sault 1.5 twists

204C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.5     11.0 24.20 67.10  Back Double Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 90.90  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Danny Houliston (2005) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 18.20 38.50  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 4.5 4.0     11.5 20.70 59.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 79.45  Back Somersault

Alexis Dimitrakopoulos (2005) -- Wellington SC (EMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 22.10 43.80  Back Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 2.0 4.5 4.0     10.5 17.85 61.65  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 3.0 2.5 3.0     8.5 11.90 73.55  Forward Somersault

Joe Pike (2005) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 1.0 3.5 2.0     6.5 9.10 9.10  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 14.70 23.80  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 4.0     11.5 19.55 43.35  Back Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 4.5 2.5     9.0 16.20 59.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

Noah Davis (2005) -- Koonung SC (EMR) 6

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

5222D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 28.50  Back Somersault 1 Twist

5123D 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 28.50 1Fwd 1 sault 1.5 twists

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 54.85  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Boys, Final

Nathan Brown (2005) -- Ringwood SC (EMR) 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Boys, Final

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 69.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 28.80 98.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 25.30 123.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cameron Coutts (2004) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 2

103B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5123D 1 2.1 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 23.10 50.30 4Fwd 1 sault 1.5 twists

204C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 83.30  Back Double Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 109.65  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Alexis Dimitrakopoulos (2005) -- Wellington SC (EMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 22.10 43.10  Back Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 67.75  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 88.75  Forward Somersault

Danny Houliston (2005) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 2.5 3.0 3.5     9.0 12.60 12.60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 19.60 32.20  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 19.80 52.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 74.50  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary

Mia Robinson (2003) -- Melbourne Girls C (NMR) 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 38.85 72.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 42.50 115.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 40.70 156.05  Forward Double Somersault

Piper Bennett (2003) -- Vermont SC (EMR) 2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 32.40 66.00  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 41.00 107.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 38.00 145.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Claire Lumsden (2002) -- Koonung SC (EMR) 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 40.95 69.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 34.00 103.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 3.0 5.0     12.5 30.00 133.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Molly Roche (2002) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 4

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 29.75 58.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 35.10 93.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 38.00 131.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Harrison (2003) -- Bendigo SE 7-12 C (LMR) 5

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

202A 3 1.8 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 26.10 44.10  Back Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 23.75 67.85  Back Somersault 1 Twist

5224D 1 2.3 3.5 2.0 3.5     9.0 20.70 88.55  Back 1 sault 2 twists

Mackenzie Michael (2002) -- Albert Park College (SMR) 6

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 3.5     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 15.40 34.60  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 54.90  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.5 1.5 2.5     6.5 11.70 66.60  Back Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary

Tegan Schiller (2002) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 7

101B 1 1.3 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 7.80 7.80  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 31.60  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 3.0 1.5 4.0     8.5 14.45 46.05  Back Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 17.00 63.05  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Lucy Bretherton (2003) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 3.0     8.5 14.45 30.55  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 1.5 1.5 2.0     5.0 9.00 39.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 2.0     9.0 12.60 52.15 4Forward Somersault

Nicola Himbury (2003) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 0.5     4.5 6.30 6.30  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 2.5 4.0     11.0 15.40 21.70  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 19.55 41.25  Back Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 1.5 1.0 0.5     3.0 5.40 46.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

Annabelle Wedrien (2003) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 10

101C 3 1.4 1.5 1.5 1.0     4.0 5.60 5.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.0 3.0 3.0     8.0 13.60 19.20  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 16.10 35.30  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 9.00 44.30  Back Somersault

Millie Fox (2003) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 11

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 2.0     9.5 13.30 13.30  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.0 3.5 3.0     8.5 14.45 27.75  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 1.0 1.0     4.0 7.20 34.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 1.0 1.0 0.5     2.5 3.50 38.45  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Final

Claire Lumsden (2002) -- Koonung SC (EMR) 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 33.60 64.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 41.00 105.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 39.60 145.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mia Robinson (2003) -- Melbourne Girls C (NMR) 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 37.80 70.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 42.50 112.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 30.80 143.40  Forward Double Somersault

Molly Roche (2002) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 3

103B 3 1.6 7.0 5.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 56.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 28.80 84.80  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 35.15 119.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Piper Bennett (2003) -- Vermont SC (EMR) 4

105B 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 34.20 34.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 32.00 66.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 41.00 107.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Final

Lucy Harrison (2003) -- Bendigo SE 7-12 C (LMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

202A 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 28.80 50.50  Back Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 32.30 82.80  Back Somersault 1 Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 105.90  Forward Somersault

Tegan Schiller (2002) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 37.80  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 64.15  Back Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 22.10 86.25  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Mackenzie Michael (2002) -- Albert Park College (SMR) 7

101C 1 1.2 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 13.20 13.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 15.40 28.60  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 51.70  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.5 2.0 3.0     7.5 13.50 65.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

Lucy Bretherton (2003) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 15.40 15.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 2.0     10.0 17.00 32.40  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 2.0 3.0     8.5 15.30 47.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 2.0 4.0 3.5     9.5 13.30 61.00 4Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Preliminary

Ethan Newnham (2002) -- Box Hill HS (EMR) 1

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 5.5 8.0     20.0 62.00 108.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 31.50 140.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 46.50 186.80  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Adam Davey (2002) -- Parkdale SC (SMR) 2

101A 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 22.95 46.05  Back Somersault

5141C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 31.90 77.95  Fwd 2 saults 1/2 twist

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 100.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Xavier Bartolo (2002) -- Marist Coll. Bendigo(LMR) 3

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 3.5 5.0 4.0     12.5 21.25 43.65  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 30.40 74.05  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 98.05  Inward Somersault

Rhys Nguyen (2003) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 4

103C 1 1.6 4.5 1.5 2.5     8.5 13.60 13.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 36.55  Back Somersault

5123D 1 2.1 4.0 3.0 4.5     11.5 24.15 60.70  Fwd 1 sault 1.5 twists

5141C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 36.30 97.00  Fwd 2 saults 1/2 twist

Jannik Hyland (2003) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 5

101C 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

202A 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 21.60 41.20  Back Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 23.75 64.95  Back Somersault 1 Twist

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 88.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Preliminary

Euan Marsden (2003) -- Bendigo SE 7-12 C (LMR) 6

101A 3 1.6 3.5 2.0 2.5     8.0 12.80 12.80  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 35.90  Inward Dive

202A 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 22.50 58.40  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 30.40 88.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

James Hudson (2003) -- Belmont HS (WMR) 7

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 47.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 6.5     16.0 22.40 70.10  Inward Dive

202A 3 1.8 3.0 2.0 2.0     7.0 12.60 82.70  Back Somersault

Shane Twomey (2002) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 3.5 5.0 3.0     11.5 19.55 38.45  Back Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 1.0 1.0 1.0     3.0 6.90 45.35  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 2.5     9.0 14.40 59.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Christian Kossivas (2003) -- Wellington SC (EMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 14.70 14.70  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 2.5     9.0 15.30 30.00  Back Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 2.5     8.0 13.60 43.60  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 2.0     8.0 11.20 54.80  Forward Somersault

William Dyall (2003) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 10

101B 1 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 2.5     9.0 15.30 15.30  Back Somersault

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0     10.5 15.75 31.05  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 2.5     9.5 13.30 44.35  Forward Somersault

Maximus Bone (2002) -- Belmont HS (WMR) 11

101A 1 1.4 2.0 1.5 1.5     5.0 7.00 7.00  Forward Dive

202A 3 1.8 2.5 2.0 2.0     6.5 11.70 18.70  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 1.0 1.5     6.5 11.05 29.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 2.5     8.0 12.80 42.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Liam Kelly (2003) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 12

101A 1 1.4 4.5 3.0 3.5     11.0 15.40 15.40  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 4.5     12.0 20.40 35.80  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 35.80 1Forward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 35.80 1Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Final

Ethan Newnham (2002) -- Box Hill HS (EMR) 1

105B 1 2.6 8.0 5.5 7.0     20.5 53.30 53.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 58.90 112.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 45.00 157.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 52.50 209.70  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Euan Marsden (2003) -- Bendigo SE 7-12 C (LMR) 2

101A 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 49.30  Inward Dive

202A 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 27.00 76.30  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 105.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Final

Xavier Bartolo (2002) -- Marist Coll. Bendigo(LMR) 3

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 47.05  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 75.85  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 101.45  Inward Somersault

James Hudson (2003) -- Belmont HS (WMR) 4

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 44.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 72.20  Inward Dive

202A 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 27.90 100.10  Back Somersault

Rhys Nguyen (2003) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 5

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 28.05 49.65  Back Somersault

5123D 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 26.25 75.90  Fwd 1 sault 1.5 twists

5141B 3 2.3 2.0 2.0 3.5     7.5 17.25 93.15  Fwd 2 saults 1/2 twist

Adam Davey (2002) -- Parkdale SC (SMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 22.10 43.10  Back Somersault

5143C 3 2.6 3.0 3.0 5.5     11.5 29.90 73.00  Fwd 2 ss 1.5 Twists

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.5     11.5 18.40 91.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jannik Hyland (2003) -- Viewbank College (NMR) 7

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

204C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 26.00 42.80  Back Double Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 26.60 69.40  Back Somersault 1 Twist

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 21.60 91.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Girls, Preliminary

Abby Rowley (2001) -- Girton GS (LMR) 1

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 38.95 85.75  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 4.5 6.5 4.0     15.0 31.50 117.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.0     18.5 38.85 156.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Emily Foord (2001) -- Rowville SC (EMR) 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 34.00 61.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 26.60 87.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 28.50 116.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Stacey James (2000) -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 39.90  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 61.65  Back Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 3.0     12.0 21.60 83.25  Back Dive ½ Twist

Caitlyn Sager (2001) -- Matthew Flinders Girls SC (WMR 4

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 15.40 15.40  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 22.50 37.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 54.00  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 14.25 68.25  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Girls, Final

Abby Rowley (2001) -- Girton GS (LMR) 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Girls, Final

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 43.70 88.10  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 8.0 6.5 6.0     20.5 43.05 131.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 35.70 166.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Emily Foord (2001) -- Rowville SC (EMR) 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 29.00 58.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 3.0 2.5 4.0     9.5 18.05 76.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 30.40 107.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Caitlyn Sager (2001) -- Matthew Flinders Girls SC (WMR 3

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 3.5     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 23.40 42.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 59.80  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 85.30  Back Somersault

Stacey James (2000) -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 3.5     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 42.70  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 65.95  Back Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 2.0 4.0     10.0 18.00 83.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Boys, Preliminary

Joshua Sist (2000) -- East Doncaster SC (EMR) 1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 35.70 81.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 48.60 129.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 44.80 174.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

Christophe Michael (2001) -- Albert Park College (SMR) 2

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 40.00 76.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 46.20 122.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 49.20 171.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kynan Whitehead (2001) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 31.90 61.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 35.70 97.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5225D 1 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 39.15 136.50  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Boys, Final

Christophe Michael (2001) -- Albert Park College (SMR) 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 42.00 78.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 45.15 123.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 48.00 171.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Joshua Sist (2000) -- East Doncaster SC (EMR) 2

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 43.05 87.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 37.80 125.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 42.00 167.25  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Boys, Final

Kynan Whitehead (2001) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 3

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 41.80 80.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 34.65 114.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5225D 1 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 36.45 151.30  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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